S U S H E N G www.russianpolymer.com Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Import & Export Trading CO.,LTD.

ASPUN™ 6834

Fiber Grade Resin

The Dow Chemical Company

OnucaHue MaTepunanos:

ASPUN 6834 Fiber Grade Resin is a product suitable for use in staple fiber and spunbond production equipment (Mono and Bico configuration).
Commercial uses are in the non-woven areas offering excellent softness and drapability, direct thermal bonding of fabric to fabric or fabric to
polyethylene film. Commercially in Staple Fibers it is used for low bonding fibers as bicomponent sheath.

Note: ASPUN 6834 Fiber Grade Resin should comply with FDA regulation 177.1520 and with most European food contact regulations when used
unmodified and processed according to good manufacturing practices for food contact applications. Please, contact your nearest Dow office for food
contact compliance statements. The purchaser remains responsible for determining whether the use complies with all relevant regulations.
Applications:

Housewares

Textiles & Fibers

Health & Hygiene

Automotive Interiors

Medical Packaging

asHas NHdopmanms

PevtuHr areHTcTBa EC nnwieBon KOHTaKT, HeyKa3aHHbIN PeNnTUHr

YnpasneHve no caHNTapHOMY Haf30py 3a Ka4eCTBOM MULLEBbIX NPOAYKTOB 1 MeankameHTos 21 CFR 177,152

®dopwmbl paHynbI

dusunveckun HomuHanbHoe 3HaueHue EpuvHuua namepeHus MeTop ucnbiTaHus
YoenbHbii BeC 0.950 g/cm? ASTM D792
Maccosebin pacxopg pacnnasa (MFR)

(190°C/2.16 kg) 17 g/10 min ISO 1133
Tennoson HomuHanbHoe 3HaueHue EpuvHuua namepeHus MeTop ucnbiTaHus
Temnepatypa nnaenerHusi (DSC) 130 °C Internal Method

* OTKa3 OT OTBETCTBEHHOCTMU: MHdopmaums Ha aTon CTpaHuue npefocrassieHa npon3sogutenem, 1 noCcTtaBlLNK JOKYMEHTa He HeCeT HUKaKomn
POpVI,EI,I/I‘-IeCKOVI OTBETCTBEHHOCTW. Bce npasa 3aliyieHs!. nO)Kaﬂyl;lCTa, HeMensieHHO CBAXUTEeCb C HaMu B cny4vae Kakux-nnéo HapyLueHvu7|.

CBs>XXUTECh C HaMK

Susheng Import & Export Trading Co.,Ltd.

TenedoH: +86-021-58958519
Mo6unbHbIn TenegoH: +86-13424755533
Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Appec: N'ocnoaunH Yxao

ParnoH ®3aHcsHb, LLanxan, Kutan

Page 1



S U S H E N G www.russianpolymer.com Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Import & Export Trading CO.,LTD.

WeChat

Page 2



